Position

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Contract Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Adjunct Professor

Other Positions Held Community College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Southwestern Community
College District

Department

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Psychology, General

Total Wages

$29,665

$29,158

$28,436

$27,835

$26,868

$23,745

$22,134

$20,670

$17,239

$16,518

$15,446

$15,304

$4,408

$4,319

$111

$26

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,9

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

56

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



