Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$29,665	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$29,158	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$28,436	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$27,835	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$26,868	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$23,745	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$22,134	\$0
Contract Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$20,670	\$2,956
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$17,239	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$16,518	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$15,446	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$15,304	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$4,408	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$4,319	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$111	\$0
Adjunct Professor		Southwestern Community College District	Psychology, General	\$26	\$0